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Women / 4P / Sr. B3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Cochran348
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.100 9.800 9.6259.650 38.175
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Ellie Hanstad349
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.350 9.525 9.6259.325 37.825
1 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Stephanie Harrell356
Texas Elite

8.850 9.800 9.1259.350 37.125
5 1T 3 9 3 

3 

Eleni Carey359
Zero Gravity

8.625 9.350 9.3759.500 36.850
8 5 2 3 4 

4 

Caroline Paget354
Starpower

8.950 9.200 9.2009.250 36.600
4 7T 6 6 5 

5 

Kendall Cronkhite341
American Allstar

9.075 9.000 9.3009.000 36.375
3 9 8T 4 6 

6 

Emma Grace Yura342
American Allstar

8.800 9.300 9.1508.950 36.200
6 6 10 8 7 

7 

Kaytlyn Lytle357
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.250 9.200 9.1009.100 35.650
12 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Hannah O'Neill343
Concho Valley Gymn

8.775 8.900 9.2508.200 35.125
7 10 15 5 9 

9 

Abby Carroll351
Metroplex

7.850 8.600 9.1759.300 34.925
16 12 5 7 10 

10 

Elena Torres347
Infinity Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 9.0007.950 33.800
9 15 18 11 11 

11 

Sienna Ellis358
The Palaestra

8.000 8.650 8.3008.650 33.600
15 11 11 13 12 

12 

Autumn Carpenter350
Metroplex

8.200 8.100 8.2509.000 33.550
14 16 8T 14 13 

13 

Elizabeth Smith344
GymAct Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 7.8508.150 32.850
10 13T 16 16 14 

14 

Haylee Whiteside345
GymAct Gymnastics

8.350 8.450 7.5008.400 32.700
11 13T 13 17 15 

15 

Jodi Stephens355
Texas East

6.650 7.700 7.9508.575 30.875
17 17 12 15 16 

16 

Yana Laredo353
Sokol Fort Worth

8.225 0.000 8.4008.300 24.925
13 18 14 12 17 

17 

Sarahi Balderrama346
Infinity Gymnastics

__.___ 9.675 5.8508.000 23.525
18 3 17 18 18 

18 
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